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Sharjah GC - Sun, 18th February
Al Hamra - Sat, 23rd March
Abu Dhabi Golf Club - Sat, 13th April
Arabian Ranches - Sat, 27th April
Al Zorah - Sat, 4th May
MyGolf - Sun, 12th May
Yas Links - Sat, 18th May
Saadiyat Beach - Sun, 19th May

Abu Dhabi City - Sat, 17th February
Els Club - Sun, 3rd March
Montgomerie - Sat, 9th March
The Trump - Sat, 30th March
EGC, Majlis - Sat, 6th April
Dubai Hills - Sun, 7th April
JGE, Earth - Sat, 20th April
ADNOC/ IADC - Dubai Hills - Sun, 21st April 
Dubai Creek - Sat, 25th May

 

BE A PART OF THE
WORLD FINAL

The world's most prestigious amateur golf
tournament with national championships across
47 countries Worldwide.

WIN A CHANCE TO FLY TO PHUKET ON AN ALL EXPENSES
PAID TRIP & REPRESENT YOUR NATION GLOBALLY!

SCHEDULE
Members Only Events Open to EGF Members

UAE NATIONAL FINAL AT ABU DHABI GOLF CLUB
Sat, 1st June 2024

Participation Details:
Open to all 18 years old & above amateur golfers, men and women
Maximum EGF handicap is 25

2024 Event Partners2024 Event Partners2024 Event Partners2024 Event Partners

REGISTER HERE

https://racetophuket.golfgenius.com/pages/10166502259035237712

